Doreen #4595

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:
Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

blond, weil3

grin

172 cm

42

40

75-100-114 cm

Hannover (Niedersachsen)
1969

selbststéndige Modeberaterin

300 Follower
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